SOLLATEK DATA SHEET NO:  	 10910106
3 PHASE AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE SWITCHER
(AVS303)
OVER AND UNDER VOLTAGE PROTECTION
Sollatek (UK) Ltd. Unit 10, Poyle 14, Newlands Drive, Poyle, Slough, SL3 0DX, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1753 688300    Fax: +44 (0)1753 685306   Technical support: support@sollatek.com  Sales: sales@sollatek.com   www.sollatek.com
©Sollatek (UK) Limited 2010. All Rights Reserved. SOLLATEK and the SOLLATEK device are the trade marks of the Sollatek group of companies.
VOLTAGE

10 mins) provides protection against power-back surges
commonly experienced after resumption of power in a
power cut situation.
Surge and spike protection is also incorporated to ensure
protection against these commonly occuring events.
Function
The AVS303 protects against over voltage and under voltage
on any one of the three phases as well as loss of one or
more phases. Indication and/or disconnection as a result of
mains frequency error of phase sequence error is available
as an option. The AVS303 incorporates a contactor to switch
the full load current (see the AVS3P-0 if you already have
switching mechanism in place).
The AVS303-xx is available in different sizes ranging from 23
amps to 1250 amps (the –xx relates to the model number, i.e.
AVS303-23 is a 23 amp per phase AVS303).
Applications
3 phase air-conditioners, industrial refrigeration and
industrial plants and machinery.
Tips

START UP DELAY
MICROPROCESSOR
CONTROL
TIMESAVE
  AVS™
FUNCTION
Protection for:Features:
WHOLE
BUILDINGS A/C FREEZERS
TM
For more information on the Sollatek's Voltage Switcher Range
refer to the Voltshield brochure or visit
	 ITEM	 PRODUCT CODE	 AMPS
	 AVS303-23 	 93023000 	 3 X 23
	 AVS303-30 	 93030000 	 3 X 30
	 AVS303-37 	 93037000 	 3 X 37
	 AVS303-43 	 93043000 	 3 X 43
	 AVS303-60 	 93060000 	 3 X 60
	 LARGER SIZES AVAILABLE. REFER TO SOLLATEK FOR DETAILS Sollatek (UK) Ltd.
Unit 10, Poyle 14, Newlands Drive, Poyle, Slough, SL3 0DX, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1753 688300    Fax: +44 (0)1753 685306
Technical support: support@sollatek.com